
SUDDIVISIONE NEI LABORATORI 

Puntin Marco – Baldassar Marta 

Burato Simone– Zaghet Giulia 

Cardi Giulia– Sartore Daniele 

Turazza Lucia– Romanello Chiara 

De Marco Gabriel– Verk Giada 

Visentin Elisa – Pop Petruta Larisa 

Dalla Nora Irene– Zucchetto Stella 

Lavarone Andrea– Sovilla Stefano 

LAB. 370 LAB. 360 

Costa Leonardo – Bevagna Alessandro 

Mazzilli Federica– Chiesa Elisa 

Giacomello Alba– Viotto David 

Favro Andrea– Cifuentes Valcarcel Marcelo 

Minin Andrea– Karantzoulis Georgios 

Simonetti Giovanni – Ongari Edi  

Vian Gabriele– Cella Riccardo 



CALENDARIO ESPERIENZE 

15/11 

 

16/11 

 

 

22/11 

 

 

23/11 

 

 

29/11 

 

 

30/11 

 

 

6/12 

 

 

7/12 

 

 

13/12 

 

370 1 2 
Fin. 2 

 

3 sin. 

3 sp. 

360 

 
2 

Fin. 2 

1 

Fin. 1 

 
4 


